
Building 1, Suite 125
	– 26,234± SF industrial warehouse

	– 2,516± SF office

	– 2 dock-high doors

	– 26’ clear height

	– 100% air-conditioned

	– Potential to expand into an additional 81,000+ SF 
for full-building contiguous space of 107,000+ SF

Bryan Dairy East
	– Class A flex/industrial business park

	– Mid-Pinellas County with frontage on Bryan Dairy 
Road

	– All buildings tilt-wall constructed, sprinklered, 
100% air-conditioned and have 3-phase power

Bryan Dairy East
7340 Bryan Dairy Rd
Largo, FL 33777

Scott Altieri
Vice President
+1 813 387 1313
Scott.Altieri@jll.com

John Dunphy, CCIM, SIOR
Executive Managing Director
+1 813 387 1312
JohnC.Dunphy@jll.com

26,234 SF Industrial warehouseFor lease

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc., a licensed real estate broker

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information 
contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not 
accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this 
information is subject to the terms of that agreement. Images courtesy of CoStar. ©2023. Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.



Bryan Dairy East
Building 1, Suite 125  
7340 Bryan Dairy Road, Largo, FL 33777

Total SF: 26,234Total SF: 26,234++ SF* SF*
Office SF: 2,516Office SF: 2,516++ SF SF
Warehouse SF: 23,718Warehouse SF: 23,718++ SF SF

*Potential to expand into an 
additional 81,000+ SF for full-building 
contiguous space of 107,000+ SF
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May 22, 2010

proposed remodeling

26,234+ SF 81,000+ SF

100% air-conditioned100% air-conditioned



Bryan Dairy East
Building 1, Suite 125  
7340 Bryan Dairy Road, Largo, FL 33777

Bryan Dairy East

2023 Demographics
Population

41,343 256,488 705,793
2 miles 5 miles 10 miles

Households
17,163 115,268 322,672
2 miles 5 miles 10 miles

Avg. household Income
$81,706 72,664 $79,681

2 miles 5 miles 10 miles

Daytime employees
29,874 158,883 389,017

2 miles 5 miles 10 miles

Daytime businesses
2,627 16,018 389,017
2 miles 5 miles 10 miles
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